SIAND KD #L ULY 198 PALE of

r 15 + e °g ANMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/I.ODIFICATION OF CONTRACT ' 1 | -]
Cne (1) P RFPA I . ACR-B1-426

U, 5. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

Division of Contracts

Washington, DC 20555

= el

12/22/80
| 4
! Datil - AT T
!
- SRS —————— RTI— !
1y v oAPFLIE PLY TO moand Sylaant 067 F & AT |
Tha otsowe numimred solidation 4 g ended os 3ot foth on blace 137 The » et dote oo et ¢ gt o .\L y entenied { . eviend
Berars =ust pranowiedge recopt of thy omendment prar ‘o the bour ond dote spes fod i e splictoton or ot amended By one of the ‘pliow ng wet oy
é & tolegr o
6 By sgrong ond renamng opies of B omendment, (bl By arhnowiedging recept 0 Thiy ameadment on sach topy of e ofer submties or (¢ By 1eporate leter or teleg um

7 CONTRALION COoDk FACILITY CODF | L R L !
NAME AND ADDRESS I‘—— ““J L —"“”“’J AMENDMENT OF

[T soucanion no

[ Battelle Columbus Laboratories 1
Attn: Mr. Fr k J. Lukz DATED o (See block 9)

{ Street. iy Contract i ng 0ff1 cer MODIFICATION Of NRC‘] ] -8] ‘426

ingnty. 1lale

and ZIP 505 King Avenue m(c,mucrmsu NO . T e e SRR
e Columbus, Chio 43201

whith inciudes o relerence to the soliziiaton ond amendsant numbers FANLURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BF RECEIVED AT THE ISSUING OFFICE PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND
CATE SPECITIED MAY SESULT IM REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER 1 by virtue of thy omendment you desre 10 change an ofer aveody submibed such chonge moy be mode by telegraom
o laner. provided wuch teiagrom or lene: mokes relerence to the solidat.on ond tha amendment, and 4 receved priar 1o e cpenng howr ond gate specfea

1D ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (1f requmred ) _T

B&R No. 70-19-03 Fin. No. B-1557 DEOBLIGATE: $3,551.00

1 THIS MOCK APRIES OWLY 1O MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ ORDERS

(o I:" This Change Order s sved pursuant 1o - - S — - F N —— —_——— e ——
The Changes st forth = block |12 are mode to the obove numbered controct ' order

b x The obuve numbersd tontract /order 14 mod fied 1o reflect the odminatrative changes [such os changes n poyng office, appropriation doto et ) set forth «n block 12

fe! A This Supplemento! Agreement i entered o pursuont 1o authority of I Mutu&l Agr_e&llﬁntllf Parties ———— -

I modifies the above numbiered contract oy set lorth i block 12

- - - i —————t— — —m— —— e ——ee

12 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT MODIEICATION
"ACRS Study of Piping and Combination of Dynamic Loads"

This supplemental agreement is issued to deobligate the balance of $3,551.00
remaining under this contract.

A total amount of $2,748.84 has been paid. This amount includes the final billing
under this contract.

.

8301170014 830112

CONTR
'.’.i"é-x 1-81-426 PDR

Facept on prov ded heren, all termy and condihons of the documant referenced n black 8 oy heretolore chonged. remam unchanged ond n Wil force and efect

be s s n: AU SN YU
13
~= CONTRACIOR 'OFFERDR 1S NOT REQUIRED " G ' C (Y

[ 5 10 SIGN THIS DOCUMENT ) I] CONTRACTOR CFFEROR 15 SEQUIRED TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT AND RETURN . . COPIES TO ISSUING OFFICE

Te Namt Of CONTRACTOR OFFERC i7 UNIED LIATES OF amEmEN L T —
7 t . ) . s
LY Al (T Al PR PN < A G, S , o
Sigrone r';-\n"x—u;vﬂ e vgn 8.on sture o Somtract g Ouer

. 4 — - i - »

15 NamE anD TITE OF SIGWER [ Tipe or ;-(.li & DaATE SIGNED |18 Nami OFf CONACTNG OFFICER 1 Tape or poont 1% DA SIGMAT
AN O
Mr. Frank J. Lukz, Contracting Offficer 1/ /83 Patricia A. Smith |17 -/83

Jo- 100




